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
vely e arpe ting and ¢ rlnn

| that ‘h as  everything and family
T s livin with real
Ia r oIt baths, and
;; ¥ -Ilu Int L Impressive nun-l- ry! Be /Y ull A oAt

renlace " and  custom,  euston ustom .lm pes nd what a
Back yard for boat'or traller, Vool for fun Vg Parfe is00.

$22,950-—-HARBOR CITY

Youw'll LOVE country size

Kitchen with iarge dining area

. | bedroom ! Brand new t'"l-lm' drapes, bullt
Iy redecorated

All large rooms—LARGE LOT!

RIVIERA REALTY

CALL ANYTIME |

O For Sale Again
Vacant—3140 W.

Buyer dian't qualify for §22,600 FHA (his loss Is your gain)
on this picturesque 3 bedroc

179th St

m, 2 bath home. 2 minutes to
Corner LO' San Dicgo Freeway at Crenshaw

3 hed-
o ..‘.m"’;f.!....'\‘."»‘A..‘.‘..“,’.rP O Price Reduced $1500
ishwash ~y l|‘u: AR | ¥ Seller Must Go
Ban aonied o I | rerat v et e e S el o Lo hume vacaps
T aofed “to roon ne With 2 haths, drapes. earpet  builieins. pati

< A 4 years old, but as contemporars as toda

Once-in-a-Lifetime

This Home

secure, this eharming §13.750 Jr
& tremendous room home
1 aither

t
ou're in this category, drive hy \nli Jarnet

TOM MAURI & Associates
4907 Torrance Blvd.

warking couple

view

down,

e, 15 Avenue “A"
fireplace. 3 [ ‘
 hame eannot. be r'rl)lhn'-il Specializing in Gl's Since 1948 3 Jedroom with lovely cap
] . ow only * o .
fi0'50 'm Ry :" List with us—you get all cash, or buy No Down GI | ji, 4 oren e
#a2 wood floors. double 1
and lovely |
R 8.9222 WILMINGTON AREA eSting 01 tena o |
in A-1 condit] Fireplace, caspeted i mo n|.
5143 CAI‘E MAYOR -ll ™ v | ) :n-l‘l neey I" ll"ll't‘i -h-ll:' :'l - o pe Il .|.-w:.'a;'n sbibebata s o5
by ST HWY ) f’s‘l:‘:'.’ll. Al priced to well fast, GL. FHA or conventional 2 o A L t
(AT PAC ¢ P n 0
- SCOTTSDALE ::"6"";(”.“:. 4 nur‘ [ ';‘l|-l
puth LU 0 ren ¥
nntry Iving at o price you ean alfc ml Ideal for -3 bedroom unit nt 1 g
|h n yardwork Jl’ ear gar 1 bed voms. 1 hedroom unit x
1% bitha dryer. “coppertonn ref*igorato: and | §20.8%. in exeepiionally ple.
"'l"'m u‘wh b .n“.nl.':.. n.|ht.n'4;"ru:w;::::-';n%' Ep%; | Ares. ovaee
$495 DOWN GARDENA
4 Bdrm. 2 Bath A sharp 3 n |...u.‘ nardwoo .1' |1.i..n ll-n:rnll lr;nm and rear
yard .A el to shoppin O g e
$22,500 Full Price | 3" Gropocy martinff.gichiois snd_ both ‘(reswaye Tn
l'nn-u for quick sale, this

live

5 BEDROOMS
Reduced $3200

2370 sa. 1t
home  with beamed cellings
15520 fumily

sliding

heavy

wall and fenced vard

NU-WAY Realty

MAGNIFICENT VIEW

Ne

w

Telenhnne DA 5-60“"\ o~ TE 4-4581

BEXTHA SHARP
Witmington
Devibie  gars ) o

one. For lurnwr n'.lnlll uu DA % 87w

FHA
or G.I.

AT & den neawr
f

heeue

South High
Treploe

minimum yard

Ideal for retired or
Gorgeous
Try $2900

FR $.0222

At night

in this near new

radiant

]
[ P

ors o patio
large %..- k

FA 0-2770

hillside

Unobstructed

Panoramic view of the shimmering
rolling blue Pacific. This 4 Bed-
room custom built home is just
unbelieveable. If you want a home
& an investment too, this is for
You. It has 3 extra lots all zoned
for new hi-rise. Shown by appoint.
ment only. Call FR 8.8847. #205P

The Floor to
Ceiling

x..nn
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FREDERICKS REALTY

INVESTMENTS

DUPLEX with a deluxe owner's
unit, beach location with ocean
view, lots of extras . . . Call
FR 88447, #250P,

WO SEPARATE HOMES ON A
LOT — Full price only $24,950.
Excellent area, close to South

Bay Shopping Center . . . Call
320-2222. #353p.

UNITS — Two older homes on
a C2 lot close to Hollywood
Park Race Track. Will lrlde
for a 3 bedroom home . . . Call
FR 88447, #255P.

C-P Zoned lot 110x317 in Gardena.

[X]

Full price $69950. Will sub-
ordinate. Located on a major
blvd., vcry good for apts. Call

320-2222. "#162P.

fn Do ap

||r¢¢e

b HiE $750 DOWN—-3 BEDROOM

Only 397 month. Large R on
$15.500 (ull price. For further mm-

call DA

SPINNER & COMPANY
15401 S. WESTERN

FA 1-2859

RENTALS—NO CHARGE TO TENANT

¢ bedicom house. $115 p
drooms. Avallable

% bath
2 hedroom apts. $85 per mo. each

ll h. 5125 per mo
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